C
L
M
-D
S
8
 R
e

•	 55 °C measured at case temperature (Tc) point shown on page 8.
•	 Luminous flux values for the dome lens LMH2 LED module can be up to 3% higher.
Order Codes
Typical Luminous
Flux (lm)
Typical Light
Source Efficacy
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Order Code
Flat Lens Dome Lens
850 97
4000 LMH020-0850-40G9-00000TW LMH020-0850-40G9-00001TW
3500 LMH020-0850-35G9-00000TW LMH020-0850-35G9-00001TW
3000 LMH020-0850-30G9-00000TW LMH020-0850-30G9-00001TW
2700 LMH020-0850-27G9-00000TW LMH020-0850-27G9-00001TW
1250 97
4000 LMH020-1250-40G9-00000TW LMH020-1250-40G9-00001TW
3500 LMH020-1250-35G9-00000TW LMH020-1250-35G9-00001TW
3000 LMH020-1250-30G9-00000TW LMH020-1250-30G9-00001TW
2700 LMH020-1250-27G9-00000TW LMH020-1250-27G9-00001TW
2000 97
4000 LMH020-2000-40G9-00000TW LMH020-2000-40G9-00001TW
3500 LMH020-2000-35G9-00000TW LMH020-2000-35G9-00001TW
3000 LMH020-2000-30G9-00000TW LMH020-2000-30G9-00001TW
2700 LMH020-2000-27G9-00000TW LMH020-2000-27G9-00001TW
3000 97
4000 LMH020-3000-40G9-00000TW LMH020-3000-40G9-00001TW
3500 LMH020-3000-35G9-00000TW LMH020-3000-35G9-00001TW
3000 LMH020-3000-30G9-00000TW LMH020-3000-30G9-00001TW
2700 LMH020-3000-27G9-00000TW LMH020-3000-27G9-00001TW
Copyright © 2012 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and the Cree logo are registered trademarks of Cree,
Inc.
3
LMH2 LED Modules